
Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 1

Spring Break Meet 2023

Pavilion Pool

Results
 
#1  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACNDO-CA1 1:44.71

28.62 27.95 23.6224.52

APALV2 1:48.15

29.46 28.88 25.1724.64

ACORL-CA3 1:50.08

26.80 1:23.28

BPALV4 1:53.79

28.06 29.93 21.6434.16

AAVHSB-CA5 1:54.71

28.44 36.40 21.6328.24

BCNDO-CA6 1:54.82

28.55 33.15 24.1528.97

ABISH-ST7 1:56.70

33.25 29.01 27.5426.90

ADSOSB-CA8 1:56.72

27.14 34.42 28.2226.94

ASIER*9 1:59.98

36.24 29.47 29.9424.33

CPALV*9 1:59.98

31.26 34.51 28.3025.91

ACLRK-CA11 2:00.87

30.63 1:05.91 24.54

DPALV12 2:01.95

30.89 35.17 27.7328.16

AFTHLG-CA13 2:03.74

31.54 32.08 1:00.12

DCNDO-CA14 2:04.06

33.03 33.04 27.1730.82

CCNDO-CA15 2:05.36

32.23 35.69 25.2632.18

BBISH-ST16 2:06.58

31.58 39.55 28.0527.40

ADRGOG-CA17 2:09.84

32.41 37.59 26.2533.59

EPALV18 2:10.86

32.16 44.69 28.3525.66

CBISH-ST19 2:10.91

36.50 33.67 27.7133.03

ECNDO-CA20 2:11.28

33.61 37.47 28.5031.70

BAVHSB-CA21 2:11.90

35.23 38.55 26.7531.37

BCORL-CA22 2:13.48

30.58 44.27 23.8834.75

BDLRR-CA23 2:15.96

34.93 29.28 38.3533.40

CFTHLG-CA24 2:17.22

32.98 1:11.15 33.09

BDSOSB-CA25 2:18.64

32.79 40.83 37.0228.00

EBISH-ST26 2:20.34

38.92 46.02 29.4425.96

DBISH-ST27 2:20.53

37.60 40.43 31.9930.51

BBASCB-CA28 2:20.88

35.19 1:18.94 26.79

CCORL-CA29 2:22.05

39.69 38.05 35.7028.61

ADLRR-CA30 2:25.94

40.00 43.21 31.8930.84

BSIER31 2:28.19

35.55 44.87 30.3837.39

ASECTG-CA32 2:29.85

35.91 48.15 27.4438.35

CSIER33 2:32.80

39.66 47.54 33.1232.48

DCORL-CA34 2:34.33

43.72 35.89 43.5931.13

CAVHSB-CA35 2:35.04

39.25 38.85 34.0842.86

DDSOSB-CA36 2:39.12

45.82 40.69 33.8138.80

CDSOSB-CA37 2:40.82

41.11 36.72 42.3240.67

EDSOSB-CA38 2:45.37

36.01 48.82 37.9042.64

CBASCB-CA39 2:48.33

1:48.26 27.23 1:04.97

ABASCB-CA40 2:53.78

45.94 35.06 53.3539.43

BFTHLG-CA41 2:56.88

54.33 47.75 38.0936.71

CVALY-CA42 3:06.22

55.68 18.78 1:34.0717.69

DFTHLG-CA43 3:07.21

49.70 57.18 35.8144.52

DSIER44 3:41.33

50.81 1:14.76 51.4744.29

ASLAM-CA--- DQ 2:34.48

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

45.70 37.76 37.2233.80

BVALY-CA--- DQ 2:39.28

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:01.37 20.06 54.9222.93

 
#2  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 18Hebert, Madeleine F1 1:00.36

27.48 32.88

CNDO-CA 18Underwood, Aubrey J2 1:02.72

28.90 33.82

CNDO-CA 15Schulz, Ana M3 1:03.73

28.49 35.24

FTHLB-CA 15Ingle, Italia O4 1:04.00

29.18 34.82

CORL-CA 15Clarke, Jordan5 1:04.87

30.52 34.35

CNDO-CA 16Ciobanu, Alice6 1:05.80

30.89 34.91

CNDO-CA 15Pinter, Sophia E7 1:05.94

29.93 36.01

CNDO-CA 18Holmes, Reagan M8 1:06.64

31.35 35.29

PALV 16Warren, Morgan L9 1:07.02

30.87 36.15

PALVMcCarthy, Kathleen10 1:07.28

30.32 36.96

CNDO-CA 15Fenton, Kirra L11 1:07.39

30.88 36.51

PALV 16Avra, Veronica J12 1:07.56

32.35 35.21

BISH-ST 17Scheidler, Emma Rae13 1:07.76

31.61 36.15

AVHSG-CA 18Wagner, Andrea E14 1:08.55

32.08 36.47

PALVWendell, Brynn15 1:09.58

33.10 36.48

PALV 17Bauman, Dru E16 1:10.56

32.47 38.09

PALV 15Delaney, Camille J17 1:10.80

34.14 36.66

CNDO-CA 14Wyett, Isabela G18 1:11.43

33.06 38.37

AVHSG-CAKnighten, Breanne19 1:11.87

32.77 39.10

CNDO-CA 17Luong, Makayla M20 1:12.00

33.21 38.79

PALVOlsen, Lauren21 1:12.35

32.93 39.42

CNDO-CA 17Angelo, Grace A*22 1:12.48

32.04 40.44

DLRR-CA 17Cabral, Megan*22 1:12.48

34.69 37.79

PALVLacson, Zoey24 1:12.50

34.94 37.56

DRGOG-CA 15Poblete, Giada25 1:12.66

34.04 38.62

CNDO-CA 17Oden, Paige M26 1:12.91

34.04 38.87

PALVSerrano, Giselle27 1:13.55

34.60 38.95

CNDO-CA 15Pham, Aileen28 1:13.65

33.65 40.00

PALVFarkas, Georgia29 1:13.83

33.25 40.58

CNDO-CA 15Benoualid, Gigi G30 1:14.18

35.33 38.85

PALV 17Wendell, Bailey A31 1:14.80

35.37 39.43

CNDO-CA 14Nash, Delaney A32 1:16.45

34.55 41.90

PALVChaffin, Leah33 1:16.97

35.74 41.23

PALV 15Vinluan, Andrea G34 1:17.67

36.79 40.88

LBTYG-CA 15O'Toole, Maia35 1:18.55

37.75 40.80
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PALVJensen, Nicole36 1:18.94

38.34 40.60

DLRR-CA 15Gniewek, Jailyn37 1:19.22

35.40 43.82

BASCG-CADobson, Addison38 1:19.33

36.27 43.06

PALVWard, Paige39 1:19.44

38.92 40.52

CLRK-CACastellanos, Valerie40 1:19.57

37.12 42.45

BISH-ST 15Yuen, Abby S41 1:19.66

35.65 44.01

BISH-ST 17Romero, Marissa A42 1:20.07

35.11 44.96

FTHLB-CA 14Ramirez, Sofia43 1:20.39

36.74 43.65

DSOSG-CA 15Grobl, Ava*44 1:20.60

37.91 42.69

FTHLB-CA 17Merkley, Nova*44 1:20.60

37.97 42.63

CLRK-CAHatfield, Victoria46 1:21.77

40.64 41.13

BISH-ST 15Palmeri, Sky J47 1:24.37

37.91 46.46

SLAM-CA 17Briggs, Lauren A48 1:24.39

39.70 44.69

LBTYG-CA 16Kasden, Addison49 1:24.67

37.57 47.10

LBTYG-CA 14Abi-Nader, Lilliana50 1:24.84

37.43 47.41

BISH-ST 15Sadeghi, Autreece V51 1:25.01

38.99 46.02

BISH-ST 17Hermenegildo, Avery R52 1:25.89

37.74 48.15

PALVShackleford, Miranda53 1:26.94

DSOSG-CA 15Juzenaite, Evelina54 1:30.19

43.73 46.46

BASCG-CALeonard, Mercy*55 1:33.46

46.52 46.94

SECTG-CAWilburn, Madison*55 1:33.46

42.22 51.24

PALVEros, Gemma57 1:33.64

40.21 53.43

LBTYG-CA 15Mata, Zelah58 1:35.36

44.88 50.48

AVHSG-CASawyer, Jaylen59 1:35.60

BASCG-CAHernandez, Anabella60 1:36.19

46.99 49.20

BASCG-CAKimbel, Lillian61 1:37.87

48.86 49.01

BASCG-CAStephan, Skylar62 1:39.92

48.55 51.37

SLAM-CA 15Brumfield, Jolie A63 1:40.51

SECTG-CAGoutsaliouk, Elizabeth64 1:43.71

50.06 53.65

DSOSG-CA 16Martinez-Anica, Sheyla65 1:49.65

SECTG-CAPerez, Anniela66 1:51.01

50.15 1:00.86

CNDO-CA 16Tidball, Haylee J--- DQ 1:08.47

Not on back off wall - back

29.92 38.55

PALVBarrera, Amelie--- DQ 1:37.76

Downward butterfly kick - breast

42.06 55.70

CHPL-CAVan Noy, Berlyn--- DQ 1:50.78

Did not finish on back - back

VALY-CA 16Ramirez Mora, Xiomara--- DQ 1:56.22

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

DSOSG-CA 16Chafloque, Sandra--- DQ 1:58.15

Did not finish on back - back

VALY-CA 17Avery, Keiara--- DQ 2:07.84

Feet not turned out - breast

CHPL-CAJensen, Adelle--- DQ 2:18.14

Did not finish on back - back

 
#3  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AVHSB-CA 16Thornton, Sean A1 54.13

25.85 28.28

PALV 18Christ, John A2 55.57

26.21 29.36

BISH-ST 16Montegrande, Valentino3 56.04

25.13 30.91

CNDO-CA 17Woodward, Parker R4 56.57

26.87 29.70

CNDO-CA 18Toth, Dominik Z5 57.13

26.31 30.82

CNDO-CA 17Gad, Ali T6 57.19

26.51 30.68

BASCG-CACooper, Andrew7 58.40

26.94 31.46

PALVRobertson, Owen8 58.79

26.55 32.24

CNDO-CA 15Oden, AJ J9 59.47

27.05 32.42

CNDO-CA 17Pham, Daryn T10 1:01.13

27.38 33.75

PALV 16Thom, Brady M11 1:01.58

27.71 33.87

DSOSB-CA 16Younk, Mason J12 1:01.99

28.39 33.60

PALVLongworth, Aiden13 1:02.94

28.88 34.06

CNDO-CA 17Van Huysen, Brek P14 1:03.87

30.04 33.83

CNDO-CA 17Lindsey, Micah K15 1:04.38

29.53 34.85

BISH-ST 14Protell, Tyler J16 1:04.72

29.77 34.95

DSOSB-CA 18Bunch, Dyle17 1:05.74

31.77 33.97

PALV 17Avides, Tristan18 1:05.77

30.42 35.35

CNDO-CA 15Schwartz, Jett C19 1:06.20

30.25 35.95

PALV 16Keller, Preston D20 1:07.39

31.85 35.54

DSOSB-CA 16Robinson, Reese21 1:07.41

30.95 36.46

BISH-ST 14Diaz, Carl James22 1:07.74

32.83 34.91

BISH-ST 18Penny, Connor A23 1:09.53

31.60 37.93

PALV 16Livsey, Brooks M24 1:10.37

33.63 36.74

BISH-ST 15Yoon, Chris25 1:11.62

33.52 38.10

BASCG-CACarducci, Nikholas26 1:12.37

31.77 40.60

CNDO-CA 14Woodward, Garrett J27 1:12.80

33.80 39.00

DLRR-CA 16Yakonich, Andrew28 1:13.53

34.24 39.29

DRGOB-CA 16Mason, Zackary29 1:13.98

34.84 39.14

CNDO-CA 14Calhoun, Ryan C30 1:14.64

35.37 39.27

BISH-ST 15Miller, Ignatius J31 1:14.98

34.22 40.76

BASCG-CASanchez, Cash32 1:16.08

35.70 40.38

CNDO-CA 14Ward, Brody O33 1:18.84

34.54 44.30

PALVByrnes, Henry34 1:19.20

33.28 45.92

BISH-ST 18Keffer, Evan B35 1:19.51

36.92 42.59

BISH-ST 17Owen, Charlie L36 1:22.06

36.66 45.40

BISH-ST 15Landaz, Eric A37 1:22.68

FTHLB-CA 15Zaccagnini, Jason38 1:23.88

40.53 43.35

SECTG-CABernard, Marcus39 1:26.72

43.53 43.19

SLAM-CA 17Boles, Matthew L40 1:26.79

39.52 47.27

SECTG-CASensibaugh, Mason41 1:31.86

43.29 48.57

DLRR-CA 15Woods, Jesse42 1:36.46

PALV 16Daniels-Hejna, Cade A--- DQ 57.06

Elbows recovered over water - breast

25.79 31.27

PALV 17Livsey, Grant G--- DQ 1:01.01

Did not finish on back - back

28.80 32.21

BASCG-CABenedict, Joshua--- DQ 1:19.80

Elbows recovered over water - breast

37.63 42.17
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PALVGetahoun, Adam--- DQ 1:24.68

Arms Underwater Recovery - fly

37.59 47.09

PALVTidgewell, Charles--- DQ 1:49.28

Feet not turned out - breast

 
#4  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 15Schulz, Ana M1 54.35

26.44 27.91

DRGOG-CA 17De Luna, Arianna2 54.55

26.31 28.24

CNDO-CA 18Holmes, Reagan M3 55.71

26.96 28.75

LBTYG-CA 15Mitzel, Makenna4 57.62

28.07 29.55

PALVKerby, Peyton5 57.85

28.06 29.79

PALV 16Warren, Morgan L6 58.08

27.87 30.21

DSOSG-CA 17Tressler, Olivia G7 58.68

28.59 30.09

AVHSG-CADawidian, Sara8 59.93

28.81 31.12

BISH-ST 15Linderman, Alyssa K9 1:01.58

29.74 31.84

CNDO-CA 17Angelo, Grace A10 1:01.77

29.17 32.60

PALVTaliaferro, Guliana11 1:02.09

29.85 32.24

PALVLacson, Zoey12 1:02.58

30.23 32.35

AVHSG-CA 15Hale, Elizabeth C13 1:03.43

30.95 32.48

CNDO-CA 15Vargason, Elizabeth N14 1:04.09

30.80 33.29

AVHSG-CAWeigel, Kathrynn15 1:04.30

30.91 33.39

PALV 15Vinluan, Andrea G16 1:05.11

31.76 33.35

PALV 17Wendell, Bailey A17 1:05.31

31.61 33.70

BISH-ST 17Romero, Marissa A18 1:07.44

31.35 36.09

BISH-ST 15Edwards, Natasha19 1:08.86

32.59 36.27

DRGOG-CA 17Dal Pont, Rosella20 1:09.66

33.46 36.20

LBTYG-CA 16Kasden, Addison21 1:10.06

34.78 35.28

AVHSG-CADomke-Harris, Erin22 1:10.19

33.54 36.65

LBTYG-CA 15O'Toole, Maia23 1:10.50

34.15 36.35

SIERSaxon, Danika24 1:10.76

33.42 37.34

SECTG-CAFesel, Madison25 1:11.41

33.39 38.02

DSOSG-CA 16Hawkins, Ashlyn26 1:11.44

34.23 37.21

BISH-ST 14Mistretta, Isabella M27 1:11.62

PALVJohnson, Reagan28 1:12.31

34.48 37.83

AVHSG-CAAtkins, Kalani29 1:12.50

34.45 38.05

SLAM-CA 17Briggs, Lauren A30 1:12.56

34.02 38.54

SIERJohnson, Leah31 1:12.93

32.58 40.35

BISH-ST 15Vanderpool, Sofia32 1:13.20

34.20 39.00

LBTYG-CA 14Abi-Nader, Lilliana33 1:13.74

33.92 39.82

FTHLB-CA 15Rehrer, McKenna34 1:14.94

33.44 41.50

PALVEros, Gemma35 1:15.10

36.50 38.60

PALVShackleford, Miranda36 1:15.22

35.73 39.49

SECTG-CAZubia, Alex37 1:15.60

35.32 40.28

PALVHenroid, Ella38 1:15.71

35.74 39.97

AVHSG-CAMerten, Paige39 1:15.84

36.17 39.67

PALVOrnelas-Emerick, Giselle40 1:15.97

34.87 41.10

BISH-ST 15Sadeghi, Autreece V41 1:16.39

SECTG-CAWilburn, Madison42 1:17.21

37.32 39.89

PALVLienard, Mona43 1:18.19

36.56 41.63

SECTG-CAHoliday, Cheyenne44 1:19.31

37.54 41.77

SECTG-CAQuinesares, Anela45 1:20.35

37.38 42.97

ADELMizrahi, Kylee46 1:21.48

39.27 42.21

AVHSG-CANguyen, Chloe47 1:21.52

37.25 44.27

SLAM-CA 15Brumfield, Jolie A48 1:22.10

39.62 42.48

CLRK-CAJackson, Susan49 1:22.19

38.34 43.85

BISH-ST 15Nohadani, Sayeh50 1:22.28

36.13 46.15

DSOSG-CA 15Williams, Marissa51 1:22.39

SIEREckersley, Ellie52 1:23.61

SECTG-CACarreno, Giselle53 1:23.98

38.98 45.00

ADELMaldano, Isabella54 1:24.20

37.88 46.32

CORL-CA 16Nellore Madhu, Mahika55 1:24.24

39.52 44.72

BASCG-CAStephan, Skylar56 1:24.44

40.79 43.65

BASCG-CAKimbel, Lillian57 1:25.83

41.95 43.88

LBTYG-CA 15Mata, Zelah58 1:25.96

38.50 47.46

ADELKarouda, Naomi59 1:26.05

FTHLB-CA 18Merle, Emerald60 1:26.49

DSOSG-CA 17Newbry, Libby61 1:26.66

40.82 45.84

FTHLB-CAScott, Adysen62 1:26.86

42.45 44.41

VALY-CA 16Ramirez Mora, Xiomara63 1:27.40

CORL-CA 17Bella, Katelyn M64 1:28.43

40.02 48.41

DSOSG-CA 14Ferrari, Alyssa65 1:28.76

39.23 49.53

VALY-CA 18Martinez, Luisa66 1:29.26

39.60 49.66

DLRR-CA 14Lee, Kennah67 1:29.87

43.15 46.72

SIERCzerwinski, Alexandra68 1:30.54

FTHLB-CA 15Mathis, Caelyn69 1:30.64

43.96 46.68

BISH-ST 17Chavez, Evamarie J70 1:31.36

41.90 49.46

BISH-ST 14Sells, Micaela A71 1:32.15

41.64 50.51

SECTG-CAGatica, Rocio72 1:32.20

43.71 48.49

FTHLG-CA 14Nunez, Camila73 1:32.53

41.65 50.88

SECTG-CAGoutsaliouk, Elizabeth74 1:35.08

42.38 52.70

CANY-CA 15Martinez Garrido, Rajhel75 1:35.17

44.89 50.28

CANY-CA 17Stewart, Bailey76 1:35.55

43.99 51.56

BISH-ST 14Ganzon, Jamen77 1:36.51

44.16 52.35

SECTG-CAEstrada, Belina78 1:37.30

43.68 53.62

DSOSG-CA 16Martinez-Anica, Sherlyn79 1:37.81

VALY-CA 17Quinonez, Sarahie80 1:39.19

45.05 54.14

DSOSG-CA 14Howell, Gabrielle81 1:41.29

45.68 55.61

DSOSG-CA 16Dela Vega, Raine82 1:41.47

VALY-CA 17Avery, Keiara83 1:41.89

48.45 53.44

SIERWeigel, Maris84 1:42.48

48.13 54.35

SECTG-CATyner, Kalaya85 1:46.38
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CORL-CA 16Singh, Freya86 1:50.62

51.27 59.35

DRGOG-CA 17Baca, Isabel87 1:55.61

SECTG-CAAvila, Natalie88 1:56.89

51.80 1:05.09

DSOSG-CA 15Nalty, Ava89 1:57.63

SIERSantos, Audrey90 1:59.08

54.21 1:04.87

DSOSG-CA 16Gonzalez, Aime91 1:59.09

54.64 1:04.45

FTHLG-CA 15Cluff, Genevieve92 2:02.56

CORL-CA 15Enriquez, Anne93 2:03.02

55.76 1:07.26

VALY-CA 15Sanchez, Fernanda94 2:04.74

54.79 1:09.95

CHPL-CARamos Romero, Emily95 2:05.22

CHPL-CAHoutari, Alyssa96 2:05.61

SECTG-CABazile, Trystan97 2:05.76

53.89 1:11.87

BISH-ST 15Thornton, Addy B98 2:06.37

FTHLB-CAChristianson, Molly99 2:11.94

1:00.18 1:11.76

BASCG-CAGuice, Shira100 2:13.25

VALY-CA 16Ramirez, Stephanie101 2:37.90

1:13.14 1:24.76

SECTG-CAHo, Whitney--- DQ 2:09.36

False start

1:20.03 49.33

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 18Toth, Dominik Z1 49.26

23.94 25.32

CNDO-CA 15Oden, AJ J2 50.00

24.37 25.63

SIER 16Tellier, Hayden R3 50.22

24.04 26.18

SIERMirchev, Victor4 50.62

24.39 26.23

ADELSuper, Adam5 51.33

24.41 26.92

CNDO-CA 16Valdovinos, Troy A6 51.70

24.97 26.73

CLRK-CALee, Calvin7 52.12

24.74 27.38

PALV 16Thom, Brady M8 52.47

24.59 27.88

LBTYB-CA 15Pittman, Ezekiel9 52.64

25.48 27.16

CORL-CA 16Mamauag, Avner N10 52.80

25.49 27.31

CNDO-CA 17Miao, Rylan K11 53.21

25.22 27.99

CLRK-CALee, Jared12 53.66

26.01 27.65

AVHSB-CA 16Farr, Javid S13 53.73

26.01 27.72

BISH-ST 15Wenk, Kyle R14 54.05

25.83 28.22

LBTYB-CA 14Martin, Reid15 54.77

26.11 28.66

DLRR-CA 16Cholakov, Kristian16 54.86

26.33 28.53

PALVLongworth, Aiden17 54.87

26.55 28.32

CNDO-CA 17Pham, Daryn T18 55.53

26.84 28.69

LBTYB-CA 17Weight, Payce19 55.93

27.09 28.84

BISH-ST 15Dunagan, Michael M20 57.19

26.98 30.21

CNDO-CA 15Schwartz, Jett C21 58.30

28.46 29.84

CNDO-CA 15Rodriguez, Alec M22 58.70

28.20 30.50

LBTYB-CA 16Ricciardi, Raymond23 1:00.51

29.17 31.34

CNDO-CA 15Liebhardt, Dylan G24 1:00.64

27.99 32.65

CLRK-CAYoung, Christopher25 1:00.77

28.34 32.43

PALV 16Livsey, Brooks M26 1:01.02

28.88 32.14

CORL-CA 15Balcar, Joshua A27 1:01.03

DRGOB-CA 15Poblete, Gino28 1:01.37

29.22 32.15

AVHSB-CAWilson, Luca29 1:01.49

29.50 31.99

LBTYB-CA 19Coulson, Jaxon30 1:01.56

29.29 32.27

BASCB-CADanko, Hunter31 1:01.80

BASCB-CASanchez, Cash32 1:01.99

29.77 32.22

CNDO-CA 14Calhoun, Ryan C33 1:02.17

30.18 31.99

AVHSB-CALee, Ben34 1:02.29

29.72 32.57

LBTYB-CA 17Parkhurst, Rocco35 1:02.45

30.30 32.15

SIERDorantes, Gavin36 1:02.49

30.35 32.14

BISH-ST 15Yoon, Chris*37 1:02.91

29.58 33.33

PALV 17Palmquist, James B*37 1:02.91

28.84 34.07

CNDO-CA 15Cromer, Austin M39 1:03.08

30.54 32.54

CORL-CA 15Geissendoerfer, Leonardo40 1:03.28

29.45 33.83

CORL-CA 14Le, Ryan T41 1:03.39

30.23 33.16

PALVByrnes, Henry42 1:03.70

29.40 34.30

AVHSB-CALee, Bryan43 1:03.79

31.11 32.68

CNDO-CA 15Dickinson, Joshua R44 1:03.82

30.22 33.60

PALVGould, Grayson45 1:03.85

29.74 34.11

PALVZagorodnyuk, Daniel46 1:05.16

30.52 34.64

LBTYB-CA 15Cullen, Nakoa47 1:05.22

PALV 16Yokomori, Joe48 1:06.16

31.56 34.60

SECTG-CAMelendez, Adriel49 1:06.27

29.43 36.84

CORL-CA 16Sierra Gomez, Rafael A50 1:06.41

30.59 35.82

SECTG-CABrasher, Scottlan51 1:06.45

32.26 34.19

BISH-ST 17Umphress, Carter W52 1:07.12

31.77 35.35

PALVGetahoun, Adam53 1:07.26

31.47 35.79

CANY-CA 17Penn, Armand54 1:07.72

30.63 37.09

VALY-CAKeene, Dylan55 1:08.04

31.75 36.29

DSOSB-CA 15Kiesel, Gavin56 1:08.97

31.76 37.21

SIERUtzinger, John57 1:09.64

31.92 37.72

AVHSB-CAQuindao, Vhon58 1:09.95

LBTYB-CA 15Agnelli, Gianni59 1:10.22

34.00 36.22

DRGOB-CA 16Gutierrez, Diego60 1:11.80

32.04 39.76

DSOSB-CA 18Ogle, Logan61 1:12.67

34.27 38.40

DLRR-CA 15Smith, Aiden62 1:13.08

BISH-ST 15Cabrera-Heiring, Ben63 1:13.69

32.58 41.11

SIERThomson, Teagan64 1:14.00

33.09 40.91

FTHLB-CA 17Campbell, Alexander65 1:14.56

33.77 40.79

BISH-ST 17Owen, Charlie L66 1:14.78

35.83 38.95

DSOSB-CA 17Cummins, Kieran67 1:14.99

35.28 39.71

BISH-ST 14Villar, Maximus A68 1:16.05

33.81 42.24

ADELRosenfeld, Zachary69 1:16.09

33.36 42.73

DLRR-CA 16Childs, Jacob70 1:16.35

BISH-ST 15Cox, Miller M71 1:16.86

DLRR-CA 15Robinson, Chase72 1:18.00
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(#5  Boys 100 Yard Free)

FTHLB-CA 18Ordonez, Garrett73 1:18.18

34.76 43.42

DSOSB-CA 15Taylor, Max74 1:18.64

35.69 42.95

PALVClaire, Ethan75 1:19.75

37.38 42.37

DLRR-CA 14Mena, Eric76 1:20.84

35.84 45.00

FTHLB-CATadeo, Noe77 1:20.89

36.36 44.53

SLAM-CA 15Garza, Victor G78 1:21.45

33.95 47.50

DLRR-CA 15Bell, Addison79 1:22.27

35.05 47.22

VALY-CA 16Pacis, Eric80 1:23.06

37.48 45.58

DRGOB-CA 18Sanchez, Joshua81 1:23.12

35.84 47.28

DLRR-CA 14Reeves, Maddox82 1:24.36

40.39 43.97

FTHLG-CAArriola, Jon83 1:24.84

36.36 48.48

DLRR-CA 15Groveman, Quinn84 1:25.19

39.46 45.73

SIERTimbol, Deone85 1:25.48

41.56 43.92

CORL-CA 16Bhatia, Amitoj S86 1:25.54

37.04 48.50

DLRR-CA 14Schwarz, Jacob87 1:26.45

37.62 48.83

DLRR-CA 15Woods, Jesse88 1:26.82

40.17 46.65

CANY-CA 16Tamayo, Kelvin89 1:28.55

39.67 48.88

SLAM-CA 14Delgado, Daniel A90 1:29.03

41.69 47.34

SIERPrado, Jovan91 1:32.85

40.61 52.24

DRGOB-CA 16Baca, Juan92 1:33.24

CHPL-CABont Rangel, Santiago93 1:34.75

38.31 56.44

VALY-CA 16Relucio, Paul George94 1:37.65

45.71 51.94

SLAM-CA 17Magee, Robert S95 1:41.75

DLRR-CA 16McAffee, Ryan96 1:43.26

49.11 54.15

DLRR-CA 14Mezlekia, Eskender97 1:46.82

49.94 56.88

VALY-CA 16Garcia, Joseph98 1:53.13

50.38 1:02.75

BASCB-CAJimenez, Francisco99 1:55.11

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORL-CA 16Utusmi, Momoka J1 1:01.14

28.86 32.28

CNDO-CA 18Hebert, Madeleine F2 1:01.35

28.62 32.73

CNDO-CA 18Underwood, Aubrey J3 1:02.77

29.64 33.13

CNDO-CA 16Ciobanu, Alice4 1:02.95

30.06 32.89

AVHSG-CAJolley, Mikayla5 1:03.87

29.61 34.26

CNDO-CA 15Holmes, Addie H6 1:04.02

29.83 34.19

FTHLG-CA 18Cordoba, Bella R7 1:04.38

30.06 34.32

LBTYG-CA 17Zvercova, Arina8 1:05.44

30.14 35.30

DSOSG-CA 17Tressler, Olivia G9 1:07.20

31.90 35.30

PALV 15Delaney, Camille J10 1:09.00

32.46 36.54

LBTYG-CA 15Mitzel, Kendall11 1:09.01

BISH-ST 15de Leon, Eliana C12 1:10.61

32.88 37.73

CNDO-CA 15Vargason, Elizabeth N13 1:11.86

32.97 38.89

PALV 17Bauman, Dru E14 1:15.67

34.39 41.28

PALVChaffin, Leah15 1:20.12

SIER 15White, Madison A16 1:20.87

37.02 43.85

LBTYG-CA 16Prescott, Zealin17 1:21.06

33.85 47.21

CORL-CA 16Mahesh, Jia V18 1:24.34

37.63 46.71

SIERGomez, Myleen19 1:25.22

38.02 47.20

SECTG-CAFesel, Madison20 1:30.25

39.26 50.99

ADELSuper, Rachel21 1:39.89

41.11 58.78

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORL-CA 16Sirhan, Joseph J1 54.74

25.92 28.82

PALV 16Daniels-Hejna, Cade A2 56.16

26.16 30.00

BASCB-CACooper, Andrew3 57.22

26.22 31.00

LBTYB-CA 17Davis, Owen4 58.45

27.38 31.07

AVHSB-CA 16Farr, Javid S5 58.78

28.32 30.46

LBTYB-CA 16Stewart, Nathaniel6 59.07

28.21 30.86

CLRK-CALee, Jared7 59.79

28.16 31.63

CNDO-CA 16Valdovinos, Troy A8 1:00.11

28.35 31.76

CNDO-CA 17Lindsey, Micah K9 1:00.73

28.12 32.61

CORL-CA 15Siemiatkowski, Felix R10 1:01.18

28.36 32.82

VALY-CA 15Cain, Casey11 1:01.35

28.64 32.71

FTHLB-CA 15Campanico, Afonso12 1:03.00

29.30 33.70

DSOSB-CA 18Bunch, Dyle13 1:04.49

29.26 35.23

CNDO-CA 15Rodriguez, Alec M14 1:05.07

30.93 34.14

LBTYB-CA 14Martin, Reid15 1:06.88

30.77 36.11

LBTYB-CA 15Pittman, Ezekiel16 1:07.23

LBTYB-CA 19Coulson, Jaxon17 1:12.93

34.59 38.34

CLRK-CALee, Calvin18 1:12.94

CNDO-CA 15Cromer, Austin M19 1:15.38

34.86 40.52

CORL-CA 14Le, Ryan T20 1:17.56

36.04 41.52

DLRR-CA 16Yakonich, Andrew21 1:18.76

36.83 41.93

LBTYB-CA 16Ricciardi, Raymond22 1:20.95

33.74 47.21

SECTG-CAFarthing, Kaiden23 1:27.69

1:30.80

LBTYB-CA 15Agnelli, Gianni24 1:28.78

39.95 48.83

SECTG-CASensibaugh, Mason--- DQ 1:48.17

Alternating Kick

44.82 1:03.35

DSOSB-CA 18Ogle, Logan--- DQ 1:53.84

Non-simultaneous arms

45.43 1:08.41

DLRR-CA 14Mezlekia, Eskender--- DQ 2:25.24

Arms Underwater Recovery

DLRR-CA 14Mena, Eric--- 1:12.44

Did not finish

 
#8  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACNDO-CA1 1:35.17

22.74 25.62 22.6024.21

APALV2 1:37.42

23.11 26.73 21.7925.79

BCNDO-CA3 1:39.06

23.34 27.12 23.5925.01

ACORL-CA4 1:39.66

24.38 26.70 22.4026.18
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(#8  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay)

AAVHSB-CA5 1:41.48

24.87 28.77 22.1125.73

BPALV6 1:41.49

23.23 28.22 50.04

ABISH-ST7 1:42.17

23.07 24.49 27.3327.28

CPALV8 1:47.03

25.04 29.62 25.6526.72

CCNDO-CA9 1:48.33

29.10 27.77 26.9824.48

ADSOSB-CA10 1:49.01

26.47 26.83 24.9230.79

DCNDO-CA11 1:49.33

29.27 27.63 25.8426.59

DPALV12 1:49.98

26.37 28.43 26.5728.61

ASIER13 1:50.03

23.97 31.84 31.3122.91

BCORL-CA14 1:52.06

26.12 32.17 24.1329.64

EPALV15 1:52.66

30.05 27.75 28.1126.75

CBISH-ST16 1:54.14

26.70 27.84 30.7628.84

BAVHSB-CA17 1:54.56

29.34 28.71 26.8729.64

AFTHLG-CA18 1:54.91

26.36 31.21 24.7332.61

ECNDO-CA19 1:55.14

28.30 30.47 28.0428.33

DBISH-ST20 1:58.80

27.94 27.85 30.9532.06

DFTHLG-CA21 2:01.91

41.51 22.16 27.4330.81

CCORL-CA22 2:03.17

26.58 40.58 22.2233.79

BSIER23 2:03.26

30.67 32.78 31.9527.86

EBISH-ST24 2:03.53

30.88 1:07.85 24.80

AADEL25 2:06.14

35.72 35.99 22.9831.45

CBASCB-CA26 2:07.71

38.33 37.13 22.7729.48

CAVHSB-CA27 2:07.87

36.47 30.57 27.4433.39

DAVHSB-CA28 2:08.92

36.74 28.88 27.3835.92

ADLRR-CA29 2:10.28

30.28 33.26 23.4943.25

BDSOSB-CA30 2:13.95

33.97 32.74 28.6138.63

ADRGOB-CA31 2:14.07

34.66 50.96 26.9921.46

DCORL-CA32 2:14.13

43.40 41.36 49.37

ASECTG-CA33 2:19.77

39.78 36.04 29.6834.27

ASLAM-CA34 2:21.78

33.78 39.23 37.6231.15

BDLRR-CA35 2:22.56

36.79 38.82 32.6434.31

BFTHLG-CA36 2:25.08

39.04 33.36 33.7738.91

CSIER37 2:25.59

38.15 32.99 44.6129.84

CDSOSB-CA38 2:26.19

33.05 39.26 24.6449.24

BBASCB-CA39 2:31.02

57.77 26.67 27.9438.64

ABASCB-CA40 2:33.50

54.80 31.18 28.2739.25

ACANY-CA41 2:39.86

41.06 49.85 36.7232.23

DSIER42 2:41.81

39.70 38.99 40.2542.87

EDSOSB-CA43 2:42.46

48.93 31.96 50.8730.70

ADRGOG-CA44 2:45.80

1:25.11

DDSOSB-CA45 2:56.30

53.87 28.72 49.7243.99

CVALY-CA46 2:57.06

25.74 56.83 1:15.6818.81

AVALY-CA47 2:57.98

1:02.67 40.75 33.4141.15

BCANY-CA48 2:59.75

1:01.40 39.66 28.2350.46

ACHPL-CA49 3:03.23

57.04 48.93 33.4743.79

BVALY-CA50 3:17.92

43.34 1:12.49 45.1136.98

BBISH-ST--- DQ 1:47.79

26.40 25.12 28.7027.57

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CNDO-CA 15Pinter, Sophia E1 1:01.77

30.10 31.67

PALVMcCarthy, Kathleen2 1:04.07

31.01 33.06

LBTYG-CA 17Zvercova, Arina3 1:06.86

32.81 34.05

PALVKerby, Peyton4 1:07.58

33.78 33.80

CNDO-CA 17Sheesley, Kaitlyn A5 1:07.62

32.42 35.20

LBTYG-CA 15Mitzel, Makenna6 1:07.98

33.46 34.52

AVHSG-CADawidian, Sara7 1:08.07

32.83 35.24

CNDO-CA 15Pham, Aileen8 1:08.88

34.59 34.29

DSOSG-CA 16Imasa, Hailey G9 1:09.21

33.43 35.78

PALVTaliaferro, Guliana10 1:10.02

34.48 35.54

PALVWendell, Brynn11 1:10.66

34.76 35.90

PALVOlsen, Lauren12 1:12.06

34.78 37.28

CNDO-CA 17Oden, Paige M13 1:12.78

35.68 37.10

CNDO-CA 17Luong, Makayla M14 1:14.43

35.46 38.97

DRGOG-CA 15Poblete, Giada15 1:14.48

35.62 38.86

PALVSerrano, Giselle16 1:16.19

37.22 38.97

BASCG-CADobson, Addison17 1:16.55

37.10 39.45

BISH-ST 17Arroyo, Makenna A18 1:16.79

37.50 39.29

AVHSG-CA 15Hale, Elizabeth C19 1:16.85

37.36 39.49

PALVWard, Paige20 1:19.59

PALVJohnson, Reagan21 1:19.68

38.21 41.47

SIERSaxon, Danika22 1:19.98

39.36 40.62

AVHSG-CAAtkins, Kalani23 1:21.24

40.14 41.10

AVHSG-CADomke-Harris, Erin24 1:21.65

39.17 42.48

BISH-ST 17Hermenegildo, Avery R25 1:23.46

39.24 44.22

PALVOrnelas-Emerick, Giselle26 1:24.86

40.21 44.65

DSOSG-CA 14Nichol, Kali27 1:27.91

43.32 44.59

CORL-CA 14Pieters, Natalia C28 1:28.90

BISH-ST 15Vanderpool, Sofia29 1:29.08

42.28 46.80

BISH-ST 14Mistretta, Isabella M30 1:30.71

42.22 48.49

FTHLB-CA 17Merkley, Nova31 1:30.98

44.13 46.85

SECTG-CAQuinesares, Anela32 1:36.29

43.81 52.48

BISH-ST 15Nohadani, Sayeh33 1:37.48

SECTG-CAHoliday, Cheyenne34 1:38.52

46.03 52.49

PALVBarrera, Amelie35 1:38.59

47.89 50.70

DSOSG-CA 16Martinez-Anica, Sheyla36 1:41.96

48.57 53.39

DSOSG-CA 14Howell, Gabrielle37 1:44.39

1:44.78
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BISH-ST 14Sells, Micaela A38 1:45.25

50.75 54.50

PALVBaker, Talia39 1:48.64

51.35 57.29

SIERGrove, Dylan40 1:49.05

54.62 54.43

FTHLB-CASchroeder, Reagan41 1:49.92

52.27 57.65

SECTG-CATyner, Kalaya42 1:50.32

DSOSG-CA 16Chafloque, Sandra43 1:51.06

1:51.33

FTHLB-CAScott, Adysen44 1:52.29

59.01 53.28

BISH-ST 14Ganzon, Jamen45 1:54.09

52.89 1:01.20

DSOSG-CA 16Martinez-Anica, Sherlyn46 1:58.77

53.71 1:05.06

DRGOG-CA 17Baca, Isabel47 2:04.11

59.57 1:04.54

CANY-CA 14Taua'i, Jannise48 2:04.12

56.81 1:07.31

CHPL-CAJensen, Adelle49 2:09.04

1:01.48 1:07.56

CANY-CA 15Azcuy-Cardenas, Elena50 2:10.69

1:02.61 1:08.08

SIERWeigel, Maris51 2:13.13

1:04.18 1:08.95

SIERSantos, Audrey52 2:38.71

1:13.71 1:25.00

SECTG-CAHo, Whitney53 2:38.85

1:10.04 1:28.81

DSOSG-CA 16Gonzalez, Aime54 2:39.14

FTHLB-CA 15Mathis, Caelyn--- DQ 1:46.33

Did not finish on back

51.71 54.62

SECTG-CAGatica, Rocio--- DQ 1:47.38

No touch at turn

48.89 58.49

CANY-CA 15Watkins, Adalynn--- DQ 1:47.71

Not on back during the swim

51.49 56.22

BISH-ST 17Chavez, Evamarie J--- DQ 1:55.57

Not on back during the swim

FTHLB-CA 15Cluff, Genevieve--- DQ 2:29.27

No touch at turn

1:12.75 1:16.52

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBTYB-CA 16Stewart, Nathaniel1 57.49

28.79 28.70

SIER 16Tellier, Hayden R2 57.57

28.06 29.51

CNDO-CA 17Gad, Ali T3 59.08

29.02 30.06

PALV 18Christ, John A4 59.12

28.74 30.38

CNDO-CA 17Miao, Rylan K5 59.38

28.54 30.84

DSOSB-CA 16Imasa, Jacob B6 59.72

28.75 30.97

CNDO-CA 17Van Huysen, Brek P7 1:00.40

29.78 30.62

DSOSB-CA 16Younk, Mason J8 1:02.11

30.27 31.84

PALV 16Keller, Preston D9 1:02.82

30.66 32.16

CORL-CA 16Wingate, Caleb S10 1:04.54

31.20 33.34

PALV 17Avides, Tristan11 1:05.84

32.00 33.84

CLRK-CAYoung, Christopher12 1:06.88

31.64 35.24

BISH-ST 15Dunagan, Michael M13 1:07.71

31.94 35.77

CORL-CA 15Sirhan, Johnathan M14 1:08.20

32.71 35.49

CNDO-CA 15Liebhardt, Dylan G15 1:08.98

32.41 36.57

BISH-ST 18Penny, Connor A16 1:09.14

33.99 35.15

DRGOB-CA 15Poblete, Gino17 1:09.21

33.90 35.31

CORL-CA 15Geissendoerfer, Leonardo18 1:11.01

33.72 37.29

CNDO-CA 14Ward, Brody O19 1:12.43

35.21 37.22

DSOSB-CA 16Robinson, Reese20 1:13.66

35.48 38.18

SECTG-CABailey, Devin21 1:15.16

35.62 39.54

BISH-ST 15Miller, Ignatius J22 1:15.62

36.27 39.35

PALVGould, Grayson23 1:15.74

37.52 38.22

AVHSB-CALee, Ben24 1:17.58

36.69 40.89

PALV 16Yokomori, Joe25 1:19.33

38.34 40.99

BISH-ST 17Umphress, Carter W26 1:19.45

37.25 42.20

BASCB-CADanko, Hunter27 1:19.87

38.44 41.43

PALVZagorodnyuk, Daniel28 1:19.96

38.99 40.97

AVHSB-CAWilson, Luca29 1:20.43

LBTYB-CA 17Parkhurst, Rocco30 1:22.53

39.72 42.81

BISH-ST 15Landaz, Eric A31 1:26.26

1:26.75

AVHSB-CAQuindao, Vhon32 1:29.78

41.85 47.93

SECTG-CABernard, Marcus33 1:29.92

44.19 45.73

BISH-ST 15Cox, Miller M34 1:31.86

44.44 47.42

FTHLB-CA 17Campbell, Alexander35 1:33.00

44.31 48.69

DLRR-CA 15Robinson, Chase36 1:36.41

42.61 53.80

DRGOB-CA 16Baca, Juan37 1:36.46

44.70 51.76

FTHLB-CA 18Ordonez, Garrett38 1:36.54

45.07 51.47

SLAM-CA 15Garza, Victor G39 1:38.05

43.15 54.90

SIERUtzinger, John40 1:38.12

43.45 54.67

DLRR-CA 14Schwarz, Jacob41 1:39.18

43.72 55.46

PALVClaire, Ethan42 1:41.77

45.40 56.37

CHPL-CABont Rangel, Santiago43 1:43.36

47.93 55.43

SLAM-CA 14Delgado, Daniel A44 1:45.52

50.52 55.00

FTHLB-CAArriola, Jon45 1:55.21

50.45 1:04.76

SIERPrado, Jovan46 1:56.50

51.36 1:05.14

DLRR-CA 15Bell, Addison47 1:56.99

53.09 1:03.90

VALY-CA 16Pacis, Eric48 2:01.36

50.86 1:10.50

SECTB-CAJones, Samuel49 2:05.66

58.85 1:06.81

DLRR-CA 16McAffee, Ryan50 2:12.47

1:02.37 1:10.10

SIERTimbol, Deone51 2:17.09

BISH-ST 14Villar, Maximus A--- DQ 1:22.71

No touch at turn

DLRR-CA 14Yakonich, Max--- DQ 1:32.90

No touch at turn

45.95 46.95

DLRR-CA 15Smith, Aiden--- DQ 1:34.88

Did not finish on back

42.08 52.80

DLRR-CA 14Reeves, Maddox--- DQ 1:52.58

Not on back during the swim

53.59 58.99

DLRR-CA 15Wolk, Adam--- DQ 2:12.15

Did not finish on back

1:03.49 1:08.66

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AVHSG-CAJolley, Mikayla1 1:11.50

34.04 37.46
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DRGOG-CA 17De Luna, Arianna2 1:12.56

35.07 37.49

FTHLB-CA 15Ingle, Italia O3 1:13.60

34.32 39.28

FTHLG-CA 18Cordoba, Bella R4 1:13.94

34.89 39.05

CNDO-CA 15Holmes, Addie H5 1:15.05

35.30 39.75

PALV 16Avra, Veronica J6 1:15.60

35.36 40.24

CNDO-CA 15Fenton, Kirra L7 1:16.55

35.40 41.15

BISH-ST 17Scheidler, Emma Rae8 1:16.57

35.73 40.84

LBTYG-CA 15Mitzel, Kendall9 1:18.14

37.53 40.61

DSOSG-CA 16Imasa, Hailey G10 1:18.56

37.48 41.08

AVHSG-CA 18Wagner, Andrea E11 1:19.64

38.04 41.60

CNDO-CA 15Benoualid, Gigi G12 1:21.09

38.36 42.73

CNDO-CA 14Wyett, Isabela G13 1:21.23

38.39 42.84

AVHSG-CAKnighten, Breanne14 1:24.04

40.35 43.69

BISH-ST 15de Leon, Eliana C15 1:24.83

40.76 44.07

PALVJensen, Nicole16 1:28.94

42.47 46.47

CNDO-CA 14Nash, Delaney A17 1:28.96

42.05 46.91

PALVSantoro, Alexandra18 1:29.14

42.02 47.12

BISH-ST 15Yuen, Abby S19 1:29.23

40.94 48.29

LBTYG-CA 16Prescott, Zealin20 1:29.54

41.10 48.44

CLRK-CAHatfield, Victoria21 1:30.11

43.12 46.99

DSOSG-CA 15Grobl, Ava22 1:30.75

41.95 48.80

CLRK-CACastellanos, Valerie23 1:31.99

43.74 48.25

DSOSG-CA 14Nichol, Kali24 1:32.66

FTHLB-CA 14Ramirez, Sofia25 1:34.30

43.54 50.76

PALVLienard, Mona26 1:34.55

44.27 50.28

PALVHenroid, Ella27 1:35.91

44.72 51.19

DLRR-CA 17Robinson, Emma M28 1:35.96

44.37 51.59

SIERGomez, Myleen29 1:36.05

46.44 49.61

SECTG-CACarreno, Giselle30 1:36.47

45.35 51.12

BISH-ST 15Palmeri, Sky J31 1:38.18

44.72 53.46

BASCG-CALeonard, Mercy32 1:38.23

46.87 51.36

SIEREckersley, Ellie33 1:38.75

47.40 51.35

FTHLB-CA 15Teeples, Margaret34 1:39.49

46.60 52.89

CORL-CA 18Halal, Samantha V35 1:40.54

47.15 53.39

BASCG-CAHernandez, Anabella36 1:42.49

48.81 53.68

FTHLB-CA 18Merle, Emerald37 1:43.09

48.71 54.38

VALY-CA 18Rodriguez Almeida, Marie38 1:44.17

48.50 55.67

CLRK-CAJackson, Susan39 1:44.19

48.18 56.01

DSOSG-CA 15Juzenaite, Evelina40 1:44.43

49.06 55.37

AVHSG-CASawyer, Jaylen41 1:46.09

50.09 56.00

DSOSG-CA 16Dela Vega, Raine42 1:48.89

51.83 57.06

ADELSuper, Rachel43 1:49.47

52.29 57.18

SECTG-CAZubia, Alex44 1:50.46

50.67 59.79

AVHSG-CAMerten, Paige45 1:51.90

SECTG-CAPerez, Anniela46 1:54.30

54.14 1:00.16

CHPL-CAVan Noy, Berlyn47 1:57.72

52.67 1:05.05

SECTG-CAEstrada, Belina48 2:27.55

CHPL-CARamos Romero, Emily49 2:38.05

CHPL-CAHoutari, Alyssa50 2:39.79

1:17.05 1:22.74

SIER 15White, Madison A--- DQ 1:36.47

Head under for 2 or more strokes

45.39 51.08

SIERCzerwinski, Alexandra--- DQ 1:43.88

Elbows recovered over water

46.36 57.52

PALVBaker, Talia--- DQ 1:46.76

Elbows recovered over water

49.80 56.96

SIERSmith, Alivia--- DQ 1:50.76

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

51.36 59.40

FTHLB-CAChristianson, Molly--- DQ 1:54.76

Elbows recovered over water

52.95 1:01.81

SECTG-CABazile, Trystan--- DQ 2:08.78

Elbows recovered over water

1:01.61 1:07.17

FTHLB-CA 15Rehrer, McKenna--- DQ 2:19.14

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

2:01.44 17.70

CHPL-CADuarte Miranda, Sofia--- DQ 2:43.61

Downward butterfly kick

1:17.30 1:26.31

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AVHSB-CA 16Thornton, Sean A1 1:01.11

28.84 32.27

CNDO-CA 17Woodward, Parker R2 1:01.37

29.06 32.31

ADELSuper, Adam3 1:03.11

29.90 33.21

SIERMirchev, Victor4 1:04.83

30.18 34.65

PALV 17Livsey, Grant G5 1:04.90

30.65 34.25

DSOSB-CA 16Imasa, Jacob B6 1:07.13

31.72 35.41

LBTYB-CA 17Weight, Payce7 1:08.00

32.20 35.80

PALVRobertson, Owen8 1:08.35

32.15 36.20

LBTYB-CA 17Davis, Owen9 1:09.68

33.17 36.51

BISH-ST 15Wenk, Kyle R10 1:11.83

34.01 37.82

FTHLB-CA 15Campanico, Afonso11 1:12.59

33.71 38.88

VALY-CA 15Cain, Casey12 1:12.62

34.92 37.70

BISH-ST 14Protell, Tyler J13 1:13.91

34.82 39.09

BISH-ST 14Diaz, Carl James14 1:14.35

34.76 39.59

BASCB-CACarducci, Nikholas15 1:19.61

37.43 42.18

FTHLB-CAPham, Kaden16 1:20.06

37.02 43.04

DRGOB-CA 16Mason, Zackary17 1:20.79

36.89 43.90

CNDO-CA 14Woodward, Garrett J18 1:21.97

39.06 42.91

DRGOB-CA 16Gutierrez, Diego19 1:23.54

39.02 44.52

CNDO-CA 15Dickinson, Joshua R20 1:25.05

40.91 44.14

CORL-CA 15Balcar, Joshua A21 1:25.83

DSOSB-CA 17Cummins, Kieran22 1:27.29

40.67 46.62

BASCB-CABenedict, Joshua*23 1:27.31

40.51 46.80

AVHSB-CALee, Bryan*23 1:27.31

40.02 47.29

SIERDorantes, Gavin25 1:27.42
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(#12  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

FTHLB-CA 15Zaccagnini, Jason26 1:28.05

40.50 47.55

SECTB-CABailey, Devin27 1:28.71

40.40 48.31

DSOSB-CA 15Kiesel, Gavin*28 1:31.07

42.55 48.52

SECTB-CAFarthing, Kaiden*28 1:31.07

43.29 47.78

BISH-ST 18Keffer, Evan B30 1:31.35

41.68 49.67

DLRR-CA 14Yakonich, Max31 1:36.69

43.84 52.85

VALY-CAKeene, Dylan32 1:37.07

42.75 54.32

SIERThomson, Teagan33 1:38.83

44.75 54.08

SECTB-CABrasher, Scottlan34 1:39.11

46.60 52.51

DSOSB-CA 15Taylor, Max35 1:43.61

47.34 56.27

SLAM-CA 17Magee, Robert S36 1:51.71

51.12 1:00.59

CORL-CA 16Bhatia, Amitoj S37 1:53.83

50.42 1:03.41

BASCB-CAJimenez, Francisco38 2:18.08

1:04.07 1:14.01

DLRR-CA 16Cholakov, Kristian--- DQ 1:04.86

Multiple butterfly kick

30.40 34.46

LBTYB-CA 15Cullen, Nakoa--- DQ 1:20.55

Elbows recovered over water

36.16 44.39

BISH-ST 15Cabrera-Heiring, Ben--- DQ 1:40.28

Elbows recovered over water

44.29 55.99

SLAM-CA 17Boles, Matthew L--- DQ 1:49.70

Non-simultaneous arms

47.21 1:02.49

DLRR-CA 16Childs, Jacob--- DQ 2:03.73

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

57.11 1:06.62

PALVTidgewell, Charles--- DQ 2:05.63

Feet not turned out

DLRR-CA 15Groveman, Quinn--- DQ 2:47.31

Non-simultaneous arms

1:16.61 1:30.70

 
#13  Mixed 250 Yard Relay Crescendo Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACORL-CA1 2:08.57

26.28 26.29 24.0726.19

25.74

BCNDO-CA2 2:10.15

25.02 26.18 24.8328.19

25.93

ACNDO-CA3 2:11.81

24.20 27.23 23.6030.52

26.26

ADSOSB-CA4 2:16.06

28.75 27.47 24.7627.50

27.58

CCNDO-CA5 2:16.22

24.37 27.91 26.7129.26

27.97

BCORL-CA6 2:20.48

29.07 29.79 25.3029.22

27.10

DCNDO-CA7 2:23.90

25.97 26.89 29.0429.33

32.67

APALV8 2:28.56

27.30 29.29 28.5631.48

31.93

CCORL-CA9 2:32.42

32.93 31.43 27.0830.47

30.51

CPALV10 2:37.90

28.51 30.09 30.6034.30

34.40

AADEL11 2:40.87

33.63 34.57 25.6038.91

28.16

BPALV12 2:41.72

29.85 31.05 31.9432.95

35.93

DPALV13 2:42.44

31.63 31.76 32.1930.70

36.16

BDLRR-CA14 2:56.74

34.14 36.92 31.1340.53

34.02

CFTHLG-CA15 3:01.88

32.25 34.04 34.2341.83

39.53

EPALV16 3:03.09

35.39 36.99 35.9736.34

38.40

ADRGOG-CA17 3:04.38

36.76 39.34 32.7538.43

37.10

ADLRR-CA18 3:09.52

43.01 39.96 30.1642.68

33.71

AFTHLG-CA19 3:22.78

43.69 44.42 34.5337.07

43.07

ASECTG-CA20 3:29.38

40.55 2:09.73 0.7538.35

BFTHLG-CA21 3:45.66

41.67 40.10 42.3355.21

46.35

BVALY-CA22 3:53.50

44.72 42.23 45.5145.65

55.39

AVALY-CA23 4:27.78

1:03.52 1:09.13 50.401:24.73

ECNDO-CA--- DQ 2:25.76

Early take-off swimmer #4

27.83 30.83 25.4332.73

28.94

DCORL-CA--- DQ 2:49.10

Early take-off swimmer #3

38.79 34.09 29.7833.19

33.25

ACANY-CA--- DQ 3:46.22

Early take-off swimmer #3

49.91 41.58 43.4340.59

50.71

BCANY-CA--- DQ 4:01.38

Early take-off swimmer #2

46.38 45.03 47.2349.96

52.78

 
#14  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PALVVelasquez, Ryann1 192.85

CENTBenes, Bella2 151.90

PALVSantoro, Alexandra3 136.10

BISH-ST 18Calogero, Kaylie M4 126.85

BCHS-CAMorrow, McKenna5 122.40

CENTCooley, Katelyn6 100.50

GVHSMaucuso, Judy7 87.00

 
#14  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SECTB-CAMcCracken, Casey1 284.00

PALV 17Palmquist, James B2 161.05

BCHS-CAToia, Levi3 86.30


